Cruze
Recessed LED Luminaire
Cruze Recessed LED Luminaire
Performance, style, affordability. The Cruze™ LED combines contemporary styling and optimal illumination design with
the technology of Eaton's Linear LED Platform. Its high performance LED system with advanced light distribution and
attractive appearance delivers unprecedented energy savings, comfort and aesthetics all at an affordable price. Cruze offers
a perfect balance of form and function making it an ideal choice for commercial office spaces, schools, hospitals, and retail
merchandising areas.

EATON     Cruze Recessed LED Luminaire
6
Ordering Information
Certification Data
 cULus - Damp Location IC Rated LM79/LM80 Compliant ROHS Compliant NOM Compliant
Size
Ambient
Temperature
TM-21 Lumen Maintenance
(60,000 hours)
Theoretical
L70 (Hours)
2' x 4' 25°C > 89 > 201,000
Sample Number:   22CZ-LD4-34-UNV-L835-CD1-U
Size
Ambient
Temperature
TM-21 Lumen Maintenance
(60,000 hours)
Theoretical
L70 (Hours)
2' x 2' 25°C > 83 > 117,000
Rating Series Door Frame Lamp Type LED Lumens Output Shielding Voltage 2
[Blank]= Standard
ATW-SW4= Chicago
Rated
22CZ= 2' x 2' Cruze
24CZ= 2' x 4' Cruze
[Blank]= Flat White
Steel Door
(Standard)
LD4= LED 4.0 2' x 2'
Stock
24= 2400 Lumens
34= 3400 Lumens
MTO 8
20= 2000 Lumens
29= 2900 Lumens
39= 3900 Lumens
44= 4400 Lumens
2' x 4'
Stock
40= 4000 Lumens
50= 5000 Lumens
MTO 8
30= 3000 Lumens
35= 3500 Lumens
45= 4500 Lumens
55= 5500 Lumens
60= 6000 Lumens
65= 6500 Lumens
70= 7000 Lumens
75= 7500 Lumens
[Blank]= Ribbed Frosted Acrylic
Lens (Standard)
S= Smooth Frosted Acrylic Lens
SQP= Smooth Lens with Square
Pattern Insert
RDP= Smooth Lens with Round
Pattern Insert
347V= 347 Volt
UNV= Universal Voltage
120-277 3
Options CCT Options Driver Type Number of Drivers Packaging Product Family
Emergency
EL= Emergency Installed, 700 Lumens 4
EL14= Emergency Installed, 1400 Lumens 4
EL10W= Emergency Installed, 10 Watts 4, 9
L830= 3000K
L835= 3500K
L840= 4000K
L850= 5000K
Flex 7